10
14
16
18
26
27
44
63
93
94
99
102
111
198
204
211
213
226
276
308
464
589
794
912
929
991

SCHMIDLEITNER
MICHEL
MAZUR

Tal

ZATL
FEIMUTH
GRAF

Ackerl
LACKNER
Schuschou
STEINER
STROHMER
HUBER
Taschner
HARGASSNER
BAUER
ARTNER
KOWALD

SCHONGRUNDNER

Kulmer
REBERNIG
Felbermair
PLATZER
ALTMANN
EHRENHOFER
EDLINGER
Ernecker
STEIRER

Starterliste Stand 29.07.22

Moritz
Marc
Maximilian
Ovadia
Lennox
Felix
Maximilian
Ben
Manuel
Luca
Elias
Tobias
Luis
Tobias
Rafael
Ricardo
Luca
Elias

Nico
Marc
Sebastian
Elias
Diemo
Nico

Elias
Christoph
Moritz
Kilian

85 Jugend
00 Husqvarna HSV Ried
S KTM derselbe
NO Honda Honda Schmidinger MSV Weyer
NO KTM derselbe
00 Yamaha  UMCT Langenlois
K KTM derselbe
Stmk KTM Team auner
NO Husqvarna Team Husqvarna Damianik
B KTM Team auner
K KTM Tarco/MSC Fresach
Stmk Husgvarna Team Damianik
NO KTM derselbe
NO KTM derselbe
NO Husqvarna derselbe
00 Husqvarna HSV Ried
B KTM derselbe
B Husqvarna derselbe
Stmk GASGAS  Austria Suspension Racing Team
Stmk KTM derselbe
Stmk KTM derselbe
K KTM derselbe
00 Husqvarna HSV Ried
00 KTM UMCT Langenlois
Stmk KTM derselbe
B Husqvarna Team Damianik
00 GASGAS  HSV Ried
00 Husqvarna HSV Ried
00 Husqvarna MSC Kronast

125 Junioren



3 GRUNDNER Thomas Stmk KTM derselbe

8 SCHMIDT Oliver OO Husgvarna derselbe
13 LEHNER Jurgen 00 Husqvarna MSC-Kronast
22 SCHNEEWEIS Kevin NO KTM MSC Imbach MX Racing Team
23 SCHEYRER Peter T Husqvarna MSC Rietz
25 LACKNER Michael B KTM Team auner
31 HICKS Marco K KTM TARCO RACING TEAM
36 AUFNER Manuel NO KTM Schruf Racing Team
48 WINDHABER Roman Stmk KTM Benzinbrider Racing Team
53  WINKLER Rene Stmk KTM derselbe
77 IRSIGLER Christopher K KTM TARCO RACING TEAM
90 HOLZL Luca Stmk KTM MXStore.at
91 HOLZL Nico Stmk KTM MXStore.at
93 WINKEL Lauritz S GASGAS  derselbe
97 LACHOWSKI Lukas NO KTM derselbe
223 WILK Marvin Stmk Fantic Team auner
281 REBERNIG Leon K KTM derselbe
442 WINKELMAYER Matthdus NO Fantic derselbe
571 STINGL Matthias Stmk KTM Schruf Racing Team
611 Pfeiffer Tobias NO GASGAS  MSC Seitenstetten
917 LEITNER Benedikt Stmk Fantic Team Agena Racing KS-Performance
969 WEICHINGER Justin NO GASGAS  MCC Behamberg
MX2
3 SCHUTZ Dominik NO Kawasaki Team Damianik
7 DIEMINGER Florian NO GASGAS MSC-Seitenstetten
9 Lackner Werner B KTM Team Auner
10 POLZLEITHNER Alexander NO Husgvarna Motorradclub Wolkersdorf
15 FISCHER Pius T KTM MX-KTM KINI GmbH
23 SCHUTZ Gabriel NO Kawasaki Team Damianik
24 Kropfel Jirgen 00 KTm MSV-Schwanenstadt

25 Lackner Michael B KTM Team Auner



27 WEGERTH Lukas NO Husqvarna MSC Nursch / georgmech Team

44 Lackner Christoph B KTM Team Auner
48 SCHMIDINGER Andreas 00 Honda Honda Schmidinger MSV Weyer
49 Baumann Finn NO Yamaha MCC Behamberg
84 WINDHABER Markus Stmk KTM Benzinbriider Racing Team
98 Neuhofer Paul 00 Yamaha  HSV Wels
109 EDELBACHER Roland NO KTM Schruf Racing Team
111 BAUMANN Thorsten B Yamaha MSC Nursch / georgmech Team
164 DRAXLER Morris NO GASGAS EVAC Paradeiser Jochen Team
175 SPERL Matthias o0 KTm KTM Zauner Racing Team
177 KOLBL Thomas Stmk KTM Schruf Racing Team
222 SIMONITTI Manuel NO KTM MSC Nursch / georgmech Team
319 ZEINTL Christoph 00 KTM HSV Ried
327 EXENSCHLAGER Niklas 00 GASGAS HSV-Wels
372 BREITFUSS Simon Stmk KTM Schruf Racing Team
396 Kocher Fabian S KTM derselbe
399 MATHEIS Klaus 00 KM derselbe
531 HELLRIGL Florian T KTM KTM Zauner Racing Team
777 MAYERHOFER Sven 00 Yamaha derselbe
900 WIBMER Johannes T GASGAS  derselbe
909 HUNDSBERGER Willi 00 KM MCC Behamberg
MX OPEN
3  MEHRINGER Manuel 00 Kawasaki UMCT Langenlois
8  KRATZER Michael Stmk Honda Dimoco Europe Racing Team
14 BODNER Markus K KTM SUSPENSION CONNECTION RACING TEAM
18 RAMMEL Markus NO KTM KTM Zauner Racing Team
19 Prammer Lukas 00 Yamaha  MSC Neusserling
22 MITTERBACHER Nico K Fantic Team Agena Racing KS-Performance
24 BANZIRSCH Alexander 0O Husqvarna HSV Ried
31 Prammer Michael 00 Yamaha MSC Neusserling
46 REICHENPFADER Oskar NO KTM KTM Zauner Racing Team

54 Preinfalk Patrick 00 KTM MSC Kefermarkt



78

110
129
153
196
252
295
428
511
717
766
824
909

KRISPEL
JEROTIEVIC
HARTL
Langeder
Salbrechter
BERMANSCHLAGER
HIRSCH
WIMMER
LEITGEB
Schofbeck
SANDNER
WIMMER
NEURAUTER

Ermest K
Michael B
Maximilian 00
Patrick NO
Michael K
Manuel 00
Lukas NO
Patrick 00
Valentin B
David NO
Michael 00
Philip 00
Lukas T

Honda
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Suzuki
Husqgvarna
Honda
Honda
GASGAS
GASGAS
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

TARCO RACING TEAM

MSC Burgenland

derselbe

MCC Behamberg

RS Ride Shop Salbrechter

HSV Ried

Team Honda Schmidinger MSV Weyer
MCC Behamberg

MSC Burgenland

MSC Nursch / georgmech Team
HSV Ried by KTM Wimmer
MCC Behamberg

Schruf Racing Team



